

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 894, the second engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 42, line 23, delete "\$....." and insert "\$95,000"
- 1.3 Page 48, line 10, delete the first "\$....." and insert "\$95,000" and delete the second "
- 1.4 \$....." and insert "\$135,000"
- 1.5 Page 48, line 11, delete "\$....." and insert "\$95,000"
- 1.6 Page 48, delete lines 13 to 15
- 1.7 Page 52, line 10, delete "\$....." and insert "\$117,000"
- 1.8 Page 52, line 12, delete "\$....." and insert "\$27,000 in fiscal year 2014 and \$17,000
- 1.9 in fiscal year 2015"